76 TINKER STREET, WOODSTOCK

The lease rate $1,958.00  per month for 12 months for a period of  1 year(s) (called herein the lease term) commencing on the first day of the 

month following the date of installation of the equipment.  Lessee agrees to pay an annual payment of  twenty-three thousand four hundred ninety-

six  dollars and no cents ($23,496.00) for a period of  1 year(s) from the effective date of the contract.  The first monthly payment shall be due on 

the first day of the new lease term and the succeeding month until all said number of monthly payments shall have been paid.  In the event any